
Ortografia języka polskiego

jak to się pisze

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. k_lt_rotw_rczy

A - u,u,ó

B - u,ó,ó

C - u,u,u

D - ó,u,ó

2. kt_ry_

A - u,rz

B - u,rz

C - ó,ż

D - ó,rz

3. _ _saria

A - ch,u

B - h,ó

C - ch,ó

D - h,u

4. p_ysi_ga

A - ż,en

B - rz,en

C - rz,ę

D - ż.ę

5. sob_l

A - u

B - ó

6. foto_romy

A - ch
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B - h

7. go_ki

A - ż

B - rz

8. t_ecio_ędny

A - rz,ż

B - rz,rz

C - ż,rz

D - ż,ż

9. zmo_ony

A - ż

B - rz

10. j_t_nia

A - u,ż

B - ó,rz

C - u,rz

D - ó,ż
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Ortografia języka polskiego

jak to się pisze

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. D

4. C

5. B

6. A

7. B

8. B

9. B

10. C
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